Tuesday Evening

1:00-5:00 pm
1:00-5:00 pm
Or 8:30-10 pm

7:00 pm

AACS 2023 National Fine Arts Competition

Grace Christian School, Huntington, WV

Annie-Calligraphy(15), Madelyn-Oil Painting(11)Art Check-in - Rodeheaver Auditorium Lobby

Claire-Watercolor{16) & Mixed Media(16)
Travis-People/Animal(19), Brady-Still Life(20)

Evening Service

Wednesday Competition

8:12 am
9:15 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
12:15 pm
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
1:20 pm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm

7:00 pm

GCS Large Instrumental Ensemble
Grace Napier — Religious Reading
Annie Brubeck — Oral Interp of Scripture
GCS Choral Group AA

Chapel

GCS Acting

Ellie Stoll — Oral Interp of Poetry
Madison Powell - Humorous Interp
Carson Copley — Topical Preaching
GCS Small Vocal Ensemble
***Oral Interp of Scripture Finals
***Religious Reading FINALS
Casey Hubbard - Brass Solo

Evening Service

Thursday Competition

8:15 am
‘8:15am
8:15 am
8:30 am
11:00 am

7:00 pm

***Humorous Interp Finals
***0ral Interp of Poetry Finals
***Acting Finals

***Topical Preaching Finals
Chapel

Awards Program

Art Check-in - Rodeheaver Auditorium Lobby
Art Check-in - Rodeheaver Auditorium Lobby

Founder's Memorial Amphitorium

Fine Arts 119 (12)

Fine Arts 318 (6)

Fine Arts 219 (7)

War Memorial Chapel (10)
Founder's Memorial Amphitorium
Levinson Hall (5)

Fine Arts 318 (8)

Fine Arts 321 (8)

Alumni 311 (7)

Fine Arts 227 (17)

Fine Arts 218

Fine Arts 318

Fine Arts 224 (16)

Founder’s Memorial Amphitorium

Fine Arts 321

Fine Arts 319

Performance Hall

Alumni 310

Founder’s Memorial Amphitorium

Founder’s Memorial Amphitorium



