AACS 2023 National Fine Arts Competition Grace Christian School, Huntington, WV

Tuesday Evening		
1:00-5:00 pm	Annie-Calligraphy(15), Madelyn-Oil Painting(11)Art Check-in - Rodeheaver Auditorium Lobby	
1:00-5:00 pm	Claire-Watercolor(16) & Mixed Media(16)	Art Check-in - Rodeheaver Auditorium Lobby
Or 8:30-10 pm	Travis-People/Animal(19), Brady-Still Life(20)	Art Check-in - Rodeheaver Auditorium Lobby
7:00 pm	Evening Service	Founder's Memorial Amphitorium
Wednesday Competition		
8:12 am	GCS Large Instrumental Ensemble	Fine Arts 119 (12)
9:15 am	Grace Napier - Religious Reading	Fine Arts 318 (6)
9:15 am	Annie Brubeck – Oral Interp of Scripture	Fine Arts 219 (7)
9:30 am	GCS Choral Group AA	War Memorial Chapel (10)
11:00 am	Chapel	Founder's Memorial Amphitorium
12:15 pm	GCS Acting	Levinson Hall (5)
12:15 pm	Ellie Stoll – Oral Interp of Poetry	Fine Arts 318 (8)
12:15 pm	Madison Powell - Humorous Interp	Fine Arts 321 (8)
1:00 pm	Carson Copley – Topical Preaching	Alumni 311 (7)
1:20 pm	GCS Small Vocal Ensemble	Fine Arts 227 (17)
2:15 pm	***Oral Interp of Scripture Finals	Fine Arts 218
2:15 pm	***Religious Reading FINALS	Fine Arts 318
3:00 pm	Casey Hubbard - Brass Solo	Fine Arts 224 (16)
7:00 pm	Evening Service	Founder's Memorial Amphitorium
Thursday Competition		
8:15 am	***Humorous Interp Finals	Fine Arts 321
8:15 am	***Oral Interp of Poetry Finals	Fine Arts 319
8:15 am	***Acting Finals	Performance Hall
8:30 am	***Topical Preaching Finals	Alumni 310
11:00 am	Chapel	Founder's Memorial Amphitorium
7:00 pm	Awards Program	Founder's Memorial Amphitorium